



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

TABULATION OF BIDS

Solicitation No : CO-00069

Contract No : CO-00069-01

Job # : 14-1178

Proposal : Highland Estates 24 in. Oversize Approach Water Main (12 in. Required)

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

Time And Date : July 19, 2016

					CO-00069 - 1. PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC		CO-00069 - 2. QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		CO-00069 - 3. PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		CO-00069 - 4. WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC		CO-00069 - 5. BLACKCASTLE GENERAL CONTRACTOR		CO-00069 - 6. DNT Construction		CO-00069 - 7. D. Plata Construction Co, LLC		CO-00069 - 8. Benchmark Utility Contractors, Inc.		CO-00069 - 9. Brown Excavation & Utilities, LLC		
Line No	Item No	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	503.1	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Driveways (5" Thick)	SY	27	\$60.00	\$1,620.00	\$105.00	\$2,835.00	\$70.00	\$1,890.00	\$225.66	\$6,092.82	\$162.00	\$4,374.00	\$342.98	\$9,260.46	\$90.45	\$2,442.15	\$70.00	\$1,890.00	\$32.00	\$864.00
2	515.1	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Topsoil	CY	710	\$35.00	\$24,850.00	\$40.00	\$28,400.00	\$30.00	\$21,300.00	\$44.15	\$31,346.50	\$36.00	\$25,560.00	\$45.12	\$32,035.20	\$30.96	\$21,981.60	\$40.00	\$28,400.00	\$28.00	\$19,880.00
3	520.1	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching	SY	6,500	\$3.00	\$19,500.00	\$0.90	\$5,850.00	\$1.00	\$6,500.00	\$0.74	\$4,810.00	\$1.00	\$6,500.00	\$2.23	\$14,495.00	\$0.56	\$3,640.00	\$1.00	\$6,500.00	\$2.00	\$13,000.00
4	530.1	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,004.00	\$8,004.00	\$36,900.00	\$36,900.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
5	540.1	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Rock Filter Dams (Install/Remove) (Type 2)	LF	675	\$30.00	\$20,250.00	\$38.00	\$25,650.00	\$80.00	\$54,000.00	\$34.51	\$23,294.25	\$37.00	\$24,975.00	\$52.80	\$35,640.00	\$38.33	\$25,872.75	\$15.00	\$10,125.00	\$28.00	\$18,900.00
6	540.9	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Sediment Control Fence	LF	3,730	\$2.00	\$7,460.00	\$3.10	\$11,563.00	\$5.00	\$18,650.00	\$2.59	\$9,660.70	\$3.00	\$11,190.00	\$3.44	\$12,831.20	\$2.63	\$9,809.90	\$5.00	\$18,650.00	\$2.50	\$9,325.00
7	550	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	4,734	\$2.00	\$9,468.00	\$2.50	\$11,835.00	\$1.00	\$4,734.00	\$2.26	\$10,698.84	\$2.00	\$9,468.00	\$4.80	\$22,723.20	\$2.34	\$11,077.56	\$3.00	\$14,202.00	\$4.00	\$18,936.00
8	814	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	27	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	\$180.00	\$4,860.00	\$260.00	\$7,020.00	\$156.72	\$4,231.44	\$239.00	\$6,453.00	\$235.71	\$6,364.17	\$195.20	\$5,270.40	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$85.00	\$2,295.00
9	818	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" C-905 PVC Waterline, DR-18	LF	3,948	\$230.00	\$908,040.00	\$110.00	\$434,280.00	\$180.00	\$710,640.00	\$209.55	\$827,303.40	\$153.00	\$604,044.00	\$235.01	\$927,819.48	\$143.75	\$567,525.00	\$150.00	\$592,200.00	\$205.00	\$809,340.00
10	818	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" C-900 PVC Waterline, DR-14	LF	806	\$100.00	\$80,600.00	\$40.00	\$32,240.00	\$80.00	\$64,480.00	\$43.72	\$35,238.32	\$85.00	\$68,510.00	\$60.51	\$48,771.06	\$56.91	\$45,869.46	\$50.00	\$40,300.00	\$40.00	\$32,240.00
11	824.1	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,690.35	\$7,380.70	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,728.19	\$9,456.38	\$5,209.70	\$10,419.40	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
12	824	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3/4" Single Service: Short	EA	3	\$475.00	\$1,425.00	\$810.00	\$2,430.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,125.08	\$3,375.24	\$1,159.00	\$3,477.00	\$1,218.10	\$3,654.30	\$1,073.41	\$3,220.23	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
13	824	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3/4" Single Service: Long	EA	8	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$910.00	\$7,280.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,342.16	\$18,737.28	\$1,353.00	\$10,824.00	\$2,265.03	\$18,120.24	\$1,129.61	\$9,036.88	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$945.00	\$7,560.00
14	828	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Gate Valve, M.J. w/Box Complete	EA	3	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,334.78	\$4,004.34	\$1,269.00	\$3,807.00	\$2,185.46	\$6,556.38	\$3,393.00	\$10,179.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
15	830	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Butterfly Valves	EA	6	\$13,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$11,400.00	\$68,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$14,164.13	\$84,984.78	\$10,900.00	\$65,400.00	\$18,862.33	\$113,173.98	\$13,045.50	\$78,273.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00
16	833	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Meter Box	EA	11	\$185.00	\$2,035.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$130.23	\$1,432.53	\$438.00	\$4,818.00	\$323.20	\$3,555.20	\$335.32	\$3,688.52	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$225.00	\$2,475.00
17	836	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Pipe Fittings, All Sizes and Types	TN	5	\$10,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$8,235.00	\$41,998.50	\$8,000.00	\$40,800.00	\$9,640.80	\$49,168.08	\$10,600.00	\$54,060.00	\$9,120.00	\$46,512.00	\$6,669.00	\$34,011.90	\$10,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,400.00
18	840	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Water Tie-In	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,388.66	\$6,388.66	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,090.51	\$10,090.51	\$5,440.50	\$5,440.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
19	841	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,352.04	\$4,352.04	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$22,723.20	\$22,723.20	\$4,036.50	\$4,036.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
20	844.5	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" Blow-Off, Permanent	EA	2	\$7,900.00	\$15,800.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$11,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$7,612.29	\$15,224.58	\$5,700.00	\$11,400.00	\$10,134.34	\$20,268.68	\$10,358.01	\$20,716.02	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
21	844.4	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" Blow-Off, Temporary	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,043.67	\$3,043.67	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$10,224.78	\$10,224.78	\$8,833.50	\$8,833.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
22	846	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" Air Release Assemblies	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,986.16	\$14,986.16	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$23,281.07	\$23,281.07	\$17,784.00	\$17,784.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
23	846	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" Air Release Assemblies	EA	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,303.46	\$17,303.46	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$27,761.07	\$27,761.07	\$20,358.00	\$20,358.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
24	856.1	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling, 42"	LF	88	\$560.00	\$49,280.00	\$504.00	\$44,352.00	\$2,500.00	\$220,000.00	\$1,036.68	\$91,227.84	\$672.00	\$59,136.00	\$1,606.90	\$141,407.20	\$566.80	\$49,878.40	\$800.00	\$70,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$88,000.00
25	856.2	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	42" Steel Casing	LF	138	\$250.00	\$34,500.00	\$160.00	\$22,080.00	\$300.00	\$41,400.00	\$191.17	\$26,381.46	\$171.00	\$23,598.00	\$336.52	\$46,439.76	\$306.43	\$42,287.34	\$100.00	\$13,800.00	\$175.00	\$24,150.00
26	856.3	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Carrier Pipe For Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling	LF	220	\$150.00	\$33,000.00	\$163.00	\$35,860.00	\$180.00	\$39,600.00	\$172.56	\$37,963.20	\$141.00	\$31,020.00	\$235.08	\$51,717.60	\$183.58	\$40,387.60	\$200.00	\$44,000.00	\$150.00	\$33,000.00
27	101	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right of Way (5% Max of Lines 1 through 26)	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$67,330.73	\$67,330.73	\$49,900.00	\$49,900.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$91,026.00	\$91,026.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
28	100	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization (10% Max of Lines 1 through 26)	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$134,661.46	\$134,661.46	\$95,800.00	\$95,800.00	\$97,483.00	\$97,483.00	\$23,985.00	\$23,985.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
					Total		\$1,567,678.00		\$896,133.50		\$1,626,164.00		\$1,548,626.48		\$1,248,214.00		\$1,858,365.12		\$1,176,950.61		\$1,226,567.00		\$1,436,215.00

Calendar Days To Complete :